Rajesh Sharma

Address:
103, Lotus Apartment,
Vikas Marg,
New Delhi - 110092
Email: sunita.sharma@email.com
Mobile: +91 9876543210

Payment Details

Challan No/Serial No Payment Date Bank Name Amount (INR)

281/567893 18-June-2023 State Bank of India â‚¹22,500

Amount (in words): Rupees Twenty-Two Thousand Five Hundred Only

Verified by: Digital Signature | Income Tax Department
This is a computer-generated document. No signature is required.

Important Notes

This receipt is valid only if generated from the official Income Tax Department portal.
Retain this receipt for future reference and assessment purposes.